AirSea Technology ApS
Moesgaardvej 14
8270 Hojbjerg
Denmark
Ph. +45 5370 7475
Industrial Signalling   - Light & sound

Amber Red Green
131.28 147.19 122.05
Ordering Information
Voltage
Ordering Information
Triple Assembly Unit - Red, Amber & Green Lens
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Red Amber Green Flashing @60FPM Flashing @120FPM Static
12vAC/DC 8-20vAC/DC LED-TL-01-02-01-04 94mA @12vDC 89mA @12vDC 158mA @12vDC
24vAC/DC 20-30vAC/DC LED-TL-02-02-01-04 70mA @24vDC 67mA @24vDC 120mA @24vDC
48vAC/DC 35-85vAC/DC LED-TL-03-02-01-04 43mA @48vDC 42mA @48vDC 76mA @48vDC
115-230vAC/DC 85-280vAC/DC LED-TL-05-02-01-04 24mA @230vAC 25mA @230vAC 28mA @230vAC
Voltage
Ordering Information
Double Assembly Unit - Red & Green Lens
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Red Green Flashing @60FPM Flashing @120FPM Static
12vAC/DC 8-20vAC/DC LED-TL-01-02-04 94mA @12vDC 89mA @12vDC 158mA @12vDC
24vAC/DC 20-30vAC/DC LED-TL-02-02-04 70mA @24vDC 67mA @24vDC 120mA @24vDC
48vAC/DC 35-85vAC/DC LED-TL-03-02-04 43mA @48vDC 42mA @48vDC 76mA @48vDC
115-230vAC/DC 85-280vAC/DC LED-TL-05-02-04 24mA @230vAC 25mA @230vAC 28mA @230vAC
2
AST.TL-Assembly
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
Double Unit Triple Unit

Amber Red Blue Green Clear
168.64 196.46 72.35 243.52 380.99
Ordering Information
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Kg 20-30v 85-280v
Net Weight 0.390 0.450
Gross Weight 0.485 0.545
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear Flashing @60FPM Flashing @120FPM Static
20-30vAC/DC LED701-02-01 LED701-02-02 LED701-02-03 LED701-02-04 LED701-02-05 142mA @24vDC 150mA @24vDC 262mA @24vDC
85-280vAC/DC LED700-05-01 LED700-05-02 LED700-05-03 LED700-05-04 LED700-05-05 29mA @230vAC 30mA @230vAC 47mA @230vAC
Accessories
Part Code Description
50146 Amber Lens.  Suitable for use with the 700 Series Beacon range
50147 Red Lens.  Suitable for use with the 700 Series Beacon range

Net Weight 0.446 0.486
Gross Weight 0.513 0.553
Ordering Information
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Part Code Description
50010 Cage Guard - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range (Cannot be fitted with Wall Bracket)
50004 Angled Wall Bracket - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range (Cannot be fitted with Cage guard)
50064 Amber Lens - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50065 Red Lens - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50066 Blue Lens - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50067 Green Lens - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50068 Clear Lens - Suitable for use with the 200/400/500 Series Beacon range.
Accessories
50004 50064 50065 5006750066 5006850010
Voltage Ordering Information Mode & CurrentConsumption
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear Flashing Static
Rotating
1 Column
Rotating
2 Column
24vDC LED201-24-A LED201-24-R LED201-24-B LED201-24-G LED201-24-W 280mA @24vDC 527mA @24vDC 53mA @24vDC 100mA @24vDC
115-240 VAC LED20-230-A LED200-230-R LED200-230-B LED200-230-G LED200-230-W 31mA @230vAC 57mA @230vAC 16mA @230vAC 31mA @230vAC
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
• UV Stable Polycarbonate
Lens
• UV Stable ABS Platic Base

48vAC/DC 35-85vAC/DC 45mA @48vDC 42mA @48vDC 79mA @48vDC
115-230vAC/DC 85-280vAC/DC 24mA @230vAC 25mA @230vAC 28mA @230vAC
Ordering Information
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Shallow Base Deep Base
Kg 12v 24v 48v 115-230v 12v 24v 48v 115-230v
Net Weight 0.140 0.140 0.170 0.170 0.150 0.150 0.180 0.180
Gross Weight 0.178 0.178 0.208 0.208 0.188 0.188 0.218 0.218
Voltage Ordering Information (Shallow Base)
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear
8-20vAC/DC LED195-01WH-SB-01 LED195-01WH-SB-02 LED195-01WH-SB-03 LED195-01WH-SB-04 LED195-01WH-SB-05
20-30vAC/DC LED195-02WH-SB-01 LED195-02WH-SB-02 LED195-02WH-SB-03 LED195-02WH-SB-04 LED195-02WH-SB-05
35-85vAC/DC LED195-03WH-SB-01 LED195-03WH-SB-02 LED195-03WH-SB-03 LED195-03WH-SB-04 LED195-03WH-SB-05
85-280vAC/DC LED195-05WH-SB-01 LED195-05WH-SB-02 LED195-05WH-SB-03 LED195-05WH-SB-04 LED195-05WH-SB-05
Ordering Information (Deep Base)
8-20vAC/DC LED195-01WH-01 LED195-01WH-02 LED195-01WH-03 LED195-01WH-04 LED195-01WH-05
20-30vAC/DC LED195-02WH-01 LED195-02WH-02 LED195-02WH-03 LED195-02WH-04 LED195-02WH-05
35-85vAC/DC LED195-03WH-01 LED195-03WH-02 LED195-03WH-03 LED195-03WH-04 LED195-03WH-05
85-280vAC/DC LED195-05WH-01 LED195-05WH-02 LED195-05WH-03 LED195-05WH-04 LED195-05WH-05
AST.LED-195
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
• FLE : Powder Coated Mild Steel
• Back box : Black ABS with cable gland

Net Weight 0.650 0.645
Gross Weight 0.765 0.760
Ordering Information
14555K 14704K
Voltage Ordering Information Current Consumption & dB
Voltage Range Product Code Current Consumption dB
24-48vAC/DC AST.14802 750mA @24vDC 108
110-230vAC/DC AST.14806 420mA @230vAC 112
2
AST.LED-201/200
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
• Yellow
ABS
The AS300 Siren has been designed for a wide range of industrial signalling applications, where a powerful, high output
signal is required. The siren incorporates a fractional horsepower motor, that drives an internal impellor at high RPM,
forcing air through the slotted front cover, creating its unique penetrating sound.
The unit offers a single stage alarm when energised but may be pulsed or modulated by simply turning the power on/off
to produce the classic ‘wailing’ siren sound.
The AS300 is robust and ideal for applications where a higher sound output is required, such as areas of high background
noise. Designed to be surface mounted, the AS300 has a separate mounting bracket which when mounted first, allows
for easy installation. In addition, the product comes pre-wired with 1m of cable.
If you require another Motor Driven Siren model, please refer to the AS100, AS200 and AS400 Datasheets.
I
S
S
U
E
1
• Suitable for wall or pole mounting
• Omni-directional 360° coverage
• Very high sound output
• Available in 110vAC or 230vAC
Overview A C O U S T I C  S I G N A L S  -  I N D U S T R I A L  -  M O T O R I S E D  S I R E N S
Features
Material
-30 to +40°C
1600Hz
IP IP21
127dB (A) @ 1m
ON 15 MIN | OFF 120 MIN
AST.AS 300 Acoustic Signals
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal
Voltage
Product Code Continuous
110vAC AST.AS300-04MF 3400mA @110vAC
230vAC AST.AS300-05MF 2000mA @230vAC
Kg 110v 230v
Net Weight 1.760 1.780
Gross Weight 1.895 1.920
Weights & Dimensional Drawings